
Program

PAYMENT 

POC FIRST 

NAME

PAYMENT 

POC LAST 

NAME EMAIL  PHONE POSITION

EXAMPLE: LAX ROCKS JOE SMITH jsmith@gmail.com xxx-xxx-xxxx Youth Director

All Saints Episcopal Jessica Bush JessicaBush@aseschool.org Assist AD

Allen Lacrosse Kris Taylor kristaylor871@att.net 214-790-4280 Treasurer

Bridge Lacrosse David Higbee david@bridgelacrosse.org 918-808-4450 Executive Director

Coppell Lacrosse Brooks Carter brookscarter@outlook.com 972-822-1623 President

Cumberland Academy Brandon Boyce bboyce@cumberlandacademy.com Athletic Admin

Dallas Lacrosse Glenn Gantt ggantt@twelvemileprairie.com 214-477-4646

Denton Lacrosse Monica Daniel dentonlacrosse@gmail.com 469-964-8696 President

Deuces Lacrosse Tiffany Surran tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 President

Eagles of Dallas 3rd/4th Tiffany Surran tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 President

Eagles of Dallas K 1, 2 & 5/6 Sandy Boyce boys@eagleslacrosse.net 214-288-9969 Boys Director

East LAX Brian Johnson treasurer@eastlax.org 214-709-7917 Treasurer

ESD 7th/8th grade Kate Applequist applequistk@esdallas.org Athletic Admin

Flower Mound Lacrosse Brit Stock finance@flowermoundlacrosse.org 214-476-2417 Treasurer

Fort Worth Country Day Ed Chisholm ed.chisholm@fwcd.com 817-307-3840 Associate AD/Head Athletic Trainer

Frisco Lacrosse Kate Garth friscolaxtreasurer@gmail.com 214-418-8728 Treasurer

FWYLA Meredith Dorris fwylax@gmail.com 682-717-9449 President

Greenhill Lacrosse (7/8) Paul Field fieldp@greenhill.org 972-628-5613 Coordinator

Hebron Lacrosse Patrick McKittrick pmckittrick@gmail.com 214-557-8726 Treasurer

Highland Park Lacrosse Zack Colburn ztcolburn@gmail.com 215-740-2581 Program Director

Kaufmann Lacrosse Kyle Michelsen kaufmanlacrosse@gmail.com 2143562763 Coach/

Keller Lacrosse Erik Kempf kellerlacrossetreasurer@yahoo.com 503-449-2321 Treasurer

Keller Lacrosse Erik Kempf kellerlacrossetreasurer@yahoo.com 503-449-2321 Treasurer

Lovejoy Leopards Lacrosse Adam Sussman adamsussman@mac.com 214-762-9014 Treasurer

McKinney Lacrosse Joe Massey treasurer@mckinneylacrosse.com 972-754-6791 Treasurer

Mustang Panthers (GCISD) Desiree Markle treasurer@mplacrosse.org 214-354-4038 Treasurer

Parish Lacrosse 7th/8th Drew Clementz dclementz@parish.org 713-857-5365 Athletics Coordinator

Plano Lacrosse David Shaffer treasurer@planolacrosse.com 214 697 8622 Treasurer

Plano West Lacrosse Club Greg Pascuzzi treasurer@planowestlacrosse.org 214-282-4766 Treasurer

Prosper Youth Lacrosse Sean Bodkin prosperyouthlacrosse@gmail.com 216-470-6119 PYSA Lacrosse Commissioner

Richardson Lacrosse Tony Linscott tonylinscott@hotmail.com 469 442-6747 Treasurer

Rockwall/Heath Lacrosse Danielle Avery daniavery@yahoo.com 214-957-0232 Treasurer

Southlake Lacrosse Shelley Perdue treasurer@southlakelacrosse.org 817-938-5473 Treasurer

St. Mark's Lacrosse 1/2, 3/4, 5/6 Richard Smith rsmith0326@gmail.com 214-300-1070 Lacrosse Liason

St. Mark's Lacrosse 7/8 Josh Friesen friesen@smtexas.org 214-346-8636 Assoc. AD

Sunnyvale Lacrosse Club Mark McLoone sunnyvalelax@gmail.com 602-790-1526 Director

Trinity Valley School Erin MacNabb macnabbe@tvs.org 940-595-3032 Coach
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JOE SMITH jsmith@gmail.com xxx-xxx-xxxx Bantam Director

Patrick Franklin PatrickFranklin@aseschool.org 7th/8th Coach

Amanda Merritt ajaasved@gmail.com 415-238-7263 Youth Director

Megan Haggard megan@bridgelacrosse.org 214-951-5870 Program Director

Joel Popp jrpopp@rocketmail.com 940-297-5254 K-8 Director

Ronie Seymour ronieseymour@gmail.com 7th/8th Coach

Tommy Hatfield tommy@hatfieldfinancialgroup.com 214-923-9379

Vic Burke vicandsabrina@gmail.com 214-770-1126 Ahtletic Director

Tiffany Surran tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 President

Tiffany Surran tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 Boys Director

Sandy Boyce boys@eagleslacrosse.net 214-288-9969 Boys Director

Janelle Collegan vpyouth@eastlax.org 2076204076 Youth VP

Kate Applequist applequistk@esdallas.org Athletic Admin

Christine Stutz cnotk74@gmail.com 602-502-7716 youth boys liaison

Patrick Diamonon patrick.diamonon@fwcd.com 713-319-5379 Lacrosse Program Director

Kyle Saunders coachkylesaunders@gmail.com 512-787-6820 Youth Director

Nick Alford nickalford11@gmail.com 214-790-3636 Game Coordinator

Jarrett Shine shinej@greenhill.org 972-628-5614 Head of Athletics

Neal DiBello ntdibello@gmail.com 469-487-6048 Youth/Bantam Coordinator

Miller Sylvan millersylvan@gmail.com 949-278-7762 Bantam Director

Kyle Michelsen kaufmanlacrosse@gmail.com 214-356-2763 Head Coach

Jamie Seals bantamklax@hotmail.com 801-898-6158 BantamDirector

Colin Casey klaxyouthdirector@gmail.com 310-489-4006 Youth Director

Nicholas Horton boysvpbantam@lovejoylacrosse.com 214-354-7701 Bantam Director

Chase Pollick chase2pollick@gmail.com 480-236-2402 Youth Director

Meghan Decker boysdirector@mplacrosse.org 817-706-6234 Assistant

Drew Clementz dclementz@parish.org 713-857-5365 Athletics Coordinator

John Haley youthadmin@planolacrosse.com 469-744-8384 Youth Admin

Kyle Dyke jkyledyke@gmail.com 214-870-9680 Youth Director

Jason Genthner jason@segenthner.com 972768-5655 7/8 Program Lead

Jack Livesay jacklivesay@gmail.com 214 536-8521 Youth Admin

Nathan Farabee nathan.farabee@gmail.com 919-724-2250 Program Director

Scott James scott@knightsky.co 561-350-8739 Youth Director

Richard Smith rsmith0326@gmail.com 214-300-1070 Lacrosse Liason

Eric Slingerland slingerlande@smtexas.org 978-810-6843 7/8 head coach

Mark McLoone sunnyvalelax@gmail.com 602-790-1526 Director

Erin MacNabb macnabbe@tvs.org 940-595-3032 7/8 Coach 
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JOE SMITH jsmith@gmail.com xxx-xxx-xxxx Treasurer

Nick Blumer blumernc@lemoyne.edu 315-882-6029 Head Coach

Colin Cutler cutler.colin@gmail.com 469-363-6188

Sandy Boyce boys@eagleslacrosse.net 214-288-9969 Boys Director

Athan Iannucci director@eagleslacrosse.net (469) 818-4590Eagles Program Director

Janelle Collegan vpyouth@eastlax.org 2076204076 Youth VP

Jay Sothoron sothoronj@esdallas.org Lacrosse program director

Mike Hirniak president @flowermoundlacrosse.org630-926-5225 President 

Clint Hagen clint.hagen@fwcd.com 512-796-2798 Middle School Head Coach

Greg Knell greg.knell@gmail.com 214-457-6485 Program DIrector

Teressa Thomas thomast@greenhill.org 972-628-5506 Associate Head of Athletics

Derek Thomson dthomson@evosllc.com 214-476-8094 Coaching Director

Cade Hamner cade.hamner@gmail.com 214-208-1592 Youth Asst. Director

Shane Otto klaxpresident@gmail.com 817-739-4040 President

Shane Otto klaxpresident@gmail.com (817) 739-4040President

Chris Carlson boysvpjuniors@lovejoylacrosse.com214-282-7820 Juniors Director

Kellie Chandler president@mckinneylacrosse.com469-215-3913 President

Brett Mair info@mplacrosse.org 682-433-9103 President

Jarrett Moffitt jmoffitt@parish.org 646-522-5186 Head Coach

Kim Lafferty president@planolacrosse.com 214 498-3477 President

Greg Pascuzzi president@planowestlacrosse.org 214-282-4766 President

Jason Genthner jason@segenthner.com 972768-5655 5/6 Program Lead

John Martinez john.z.martinez@gmail.com 214 205-0192 K/2 Coach

Nicole Dearborn nicole@rockwallheathlacrosse.org 630-903-0970 Administrator

Dani Schug dani@southlakelacrosse.org 817-201-7681 5/6 Director

Josh Friesen friesen@smtexas.org 214-346-8636 Assoc. AD

Mark McLoone sunnyvalelax@gmail.com 602-790-1526 Director

Johnny Miller millerj@tvs.org 817-703-8907 MS Athletic Director


